
TS Day Time Where/How Email
Google Voice 

#

C.Pollard Mon-Fri 1:00-2:00 text/email/GC/zoom cpollard@lowell.k12.ma.us
978-6126064 
(text)

Cox Mon-Fri 11-12 email/Gclassroom/DOJO/Zoom rcox@lowell.k12.ma.us 978-494-0227
G. Skrekas Mon-Fri 2-3 email/GC gskrekas@lowell.k12.ma.us
Leary Mon-Fri 9:30-10:30 email/phone/Gclassroom/DOJO kleary@lowell.k12.ma.us

Koza Mon-Fri 9:30-10:30 email/phone/Gclassroom/DOJO jkoza@lowell.k12.ma.us 978-712-9138
Krystal Gratta Mon-Fri 11-12 email/google classroom/text kgratta@lowell.k12.ma.us
N Jewer Mon-Fri 12:00-1:00 Class Dojo/Zoom/Email/GC njewer@lowell.k12.ma.us 978-276-9744
Nancy Kanellas Mon-Fri 10:00-11:00 Phone/Email/Google Classroom nkanellas@lowell.k12.ma.us
P.Robinson Mon-Fri 9:30-10:30 text/phone/email/GC/Raz kids messaging probinson@lowell.k12.ma.us 978-512-1885
Myers Mon-Fri 11-12 GC/phone/email/Zoom bmyers@lowell.k12.ma.us 978 384 6237
J. Hughes Mon-Fri 1:00-2:00 email/GC/phone/Zoom jhughes@lowell.k12.ma.us
Lisa Moore Mon-Fri 11-12 Google Classroom/phone/email/Zoom/DOJO lmoore@lowell.k12.ma.us 978 413-0729
V, HongTith Mon-Fri 10-11 email vyadahong-tith@lowell.k12.ma.us
Hong Man Mon-Fri 1-2 Zoom, phone, email hman@lowell.k12.ma.us 978-243-4382
Lori Philpot Mon-Fri 9-10 email and phone lphilpot@lowell.k12.ma.us 978-656-1937
Mike Shupe M/Tue-Friday 12-1/11-12 email, cell phone, Google classroom mshupe@lowell.k12.ma.us cell 603-305-3345



Who 
(Content) Day Time Where/How Email

Google Voice 
#

Michaela Horne Mon-Fri 11:00am-12pm Phone, email, Google Classroom mhorne@lowell.k12.ma.us
Carol Bouchard Mon-Fri 9:00 am-10:00amPhone, email, Google Classroom, Zoom cbouchard@lowell.k12.ma.us 603-930-5434
Amy Lauro Mon-Fri 8:00-9:00am email, class dojo, Google Classroom alauro@lowell.k12.ma.us
Cox Mon-Fri 11-12 email, class dojo, GClassroom/Zoom rcox@lowell.k12.ma.us 978-494-0227
Busta Mon-Fri 12-1pm email, Google Classroom bbusta@lowell.k12.ma.us 978-237-0872
Lisa Moore Mon-Fri 11-12 Google Classroom/phone/email/Zoom/DOJO lmoore@lowell.k12.ma.us 978 413-0729
Traci Mendes Mon-Fri 9:30-10:30 Google Classroom/Google Voice/email/Zoom tmendes@lowell.k12.ma.us 978-710-8323
Patty Robinson Mon-Fri 9-10 phone,email, Google Classroom, razkids probinson@lowell.k12.ma.us 978-512-1885
Howard Stelzer Mon-Fri 11am-1pm phone, Zoom, Class Dojo, Google Classroom, emailhstelzer@lowell.k12.ma.us 978-656-1072
Michael Gratta Mon-Fri 10:30-11:30 Google Classroom, email, phone, zoom Michaelgratta@lowell.k12.ma.us 978-710-8306
Steve Warnick Mon-Fri 10-11 Google Classroom, email, zoom
Saucier, Pam Mon-Fri 11-1 email, GC, remind, zoom 2x week psaucier@lowell.k12.ma.us 978-710-8424



Harding Day Time Where/How Email
Google Voice 

#
G. Brunelas Mon-Fri 12-1 Google Classroom, email gbrunelas@lowell.k12.ma.us
N. Gallant Mon-Fri 2-3 text/phone/email/GC ngallant@lowell.k12.ma.us
Caravoulias Mon-Fri 11-12 phone/email bcaravoulias@lowell.k12.ma.us
Chinsan Lim Mon-Fri 11-12 Google Classroom/email clim@lowell.k12.ma.us
Harding Mon-Fri 10-11 Google Classroom/email/zoom Gharding@Lowell.k12.ma.us
Bryan Duggan Mon-Fri 10-11 Google Classroom/Email bduggan@lowell.k12.ma.us
C. Roper Mon-Fri 1 pm - 2 pm Google Classroom/Zoom/Email/Google Voice croper@lowell.k12.ma.us 978 237 4584
Lisa Moore Mon-Fri 11-12 Google Classroom/phone/email/Zoom/DOJO lmoore@lowell.k12.ma.us 978 413-0729
Patty Robinson Mon-Fri 9-10 text/phone/email/Google Classroom probinson@lowell.k12.ma.us 978-512-1885
Ann Carpenter Mon- Fri 11-12 Google Classroom and email and google voice acarpenter@lowell.k12.ma.us 978-400-2327
C Brunelas Mon-Fri 12-1 Google Classroom and email cbrunelas@lowell.k12.ma.us



Who (Content) Day Time Where/How Email
Google Voice 

#
MacLeod/Science Mon-Fri 12PM-1PM Email/GC/Zoom kmacleod@lowell.k12.ma.us
P. Conners Mon-Fri 11-12 Email/GC/Zoom Pconners@lowell.k12.ma.us
L. Potvin Mon-Fri 9AM-10AM Email/GC/Zoom LPotvin@lowell.k12.ma.us
M. Moretti Mon-Fri 1PM-2PM Email/GC mmoretti@lowell.k12.ma.us
P.Robinson Mon-Fri 9-10 text/phone/GC/email probinson@lowell.k12.ma.us 978-459-7444
T. Allen Mon-Fri 4 - 5 pm email / GC tallen@lowell.k12.ma.us
E.Chaput Mon-Fri 2-3 GC/email echaput@lowell.k12.ma.us
C. Lim Mon-Fri 12-1 Email/GC cxlim@lowell.k12.ma.us
Meghan Dunbar Mon-Fri 9:30-10:30am Phone/Email/Google Classroom/G Voice mdunbar@lowell.k12.ma.us 978-435-2120
Ken Davis Mon-Fri 11AM-12AM Phone/Email/Google Classroom kdavis@lowell.k12.ma.us



Who (Content) Day Time Where/How Email
JOHNSTON, Holly (Music) Mon-Fri 2:00 -3:00pm Phone, text, email, and GoogleMeet Tues (5&6) Fri (7&8) Hjohnston@lowell.k12.ma.us
LOGAN, Jared (Band) Mon-Fri 11:00am-12:00pm Phone, Email, Google Classroom jlogan@lowell.k12.ma.us
WARNICK, Steve Mon-Fri 10-11 Google Classroom, email, zoom, phone swarnick@lowell.k12.ma.us
Nikki Giraffo Mon-Fri 9-10 dm's through stoklosa_artstars instagram & email ngiraffo@lowell.k12.ma.us
Lynne Barker Mon-Fri 10-11 dm's through stoklosa_artstars instagram lbarker@lowel.k12.ma.us
Mark Rurak Mon-Fri 10-11 Google Classroom, email mrurak@lowell.k12.ma.us
Sophia Flabouris Mon-Fri 11-12 Google Classroom, email sflabouris@lowell.k12.ma.us
Vong Oung Mon-Fri 11:30-12:30 Google Classroom, email voung@lowell.k12.ma.us



Who 
(Content) Day Time Where/How Email

Maria Melara Mon-Fri 12-1 email/978-693-4336/gcmmelara@lowell.k12,ma.us

J. Hughes Mon-Fri 1:00-2:00
email/GC/phone
/Zoom

jhughes@lowell
.k12.ma.us

Mike Shupe Mon - Fri 12-11/11-12 cell phone, email, Google Classroommshupe@lowell.k12.ma.usCell 603-305-3345
Mike Kassabian Mon-Fri 1:00 - 2:00 email & GC mkassabian@lowell.k12.ma.us

Mon-Fri
Mon-Fri



Who (Content) Day Time Where/How Email Google #
Kristen Eschmann Mon-Fri 11-12 Email/Phone-text or call/Google Classroom Keschmann@lowell.k12.ma.us 978-6561511
Katerynne Patino Mon-Fri 11-12 Email/Phone-text or call/Google Classroom kpatino@lowell.k12.ma.us 978-482-7010
Patty Robinson Mon-Fri 9-10 Email/Phone-text or call/Google Classroom probinson@lowell.k12.ma.us 978-52-1885
Daisy Glavin Mon-Fri 11-12 Email/Phone-text or call/Google Classroom dglavin@lowell.k12.ma.us



Who 
(Content) Day Time Where/How Email Notes

Stec Mon-Fri 9-10AM Text (gv-parents) or email jstec@lowell.k12.ma.us
C. Robtoy Mon-Fri 3:00-4:00p.m 978-866-7908 crobtoy@lowell.k12.ma.us
B Busta Mon-Fri 12-1 pm 978-237-0872(google voice), email, google classroom bbusta@lowell.k12.ma.us
Seng Ty Mon-Fri 10-12 pm 978-710-3387 sty@llowell.k12.ma.us
Susan Poirier Mon-Fri 10-11am 978-419-1792 (google voice) or email spoirier@lowell.k12.ma.us cell # for staff 978-853-0078
Beth Stack Mon-Fri 9-10 AM Google voice #978-710-8092 or email enolan-stack@lowell.k12.ma.us
Sara Cappello Mon-Fri 10-11am Google voice, 978 276 9753 or email scappello@lowell.k12.ma.us

Aimee Galloway Mon-Fri 10-11 email, zoom, phone
aimeegalloway@lowell.k12.
ma.us 978-866-6744

Mileena Pronh Mon-Fri
7:30 AM-2:45 
PM email and school phone mpronh@lowell.k12.ma.us school hours


